
Pittsburgh Public Schools 
Interscholastic Athletics 

High School Wrestling Schedule 
2024-2025 

As of 12-11-24 
 

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Allderdice HS @ Brashear High School - 3:30 pm 

 
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 

Obama Academy @ Westinghouse HS - 3:30 pm 
Carrick High School @ Allderdice HS - 6:30 pm  

 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

Westinghouse HS @ Carrick High School - 6:30 pm  
 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
 Carrick High School @ Obama Academy - 3:30 pm 

 Westinghouse HS @ Brashear High School - 3:30 pm 
 

Wednesday, January 8, 2025  
Obama Academy @ Allderdice HS - 3:30 pm 

Brashear High School @ Carrick High School - 6:30 pm  
 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025  
Allderdice HS @ Westinghouse HS - 3:30 pm  

Brashear High School @ Obama Academy - 3:30 pm  
 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
Team Semi-Finals 

1 vs.4  6:30pm 
2 vs.3  6:30pm 

Matches are at higher-seeded Schools 
 

Saturday, February 1, 2025 
Team Final 

3 vs. 4  10:00am 
1 vs. 2   11:00am 

 
Match is at the higher-seeded school 

 
Monday, February 3 2025 

PIAA Preliminary Team Wrestling Round @ Carrick HS  
7:00 pm 

 
Saturday, February 22, 2025 

Individual Championships 
Carrick High School 

10:00am 
 

Friday, February 28, 2025 
AAA Regional Championships 
Canon-McMillan High School 

Weigh-Ins – 4:00pm 
Wrestling Begins – 5:00pm 

 
 
 
 



Saturday, March 1, 2025 
AAA Regional Championships 
Canon-McMillan High School 

Weigh-Ins – 9:00am 
Wrestling Begins – 10:00am 

 
 

Thursday – Saturday, March 6 – 8, 2025 
PIAA State Championships 
Giant Center, Hershey, PA 


